Forest River, Inc.
800 County Road 1

Sales |ID S4478780

SERIAL NO

PO BOX 3030
Eikhart, IN 46515
USA
PUMA TOWABLES SHIP'[O
PUT12FBX-1 ADEEESQ;
PU4022372 ' .
5ZT2PUACA454022372

USA

PRIMEAUX RV LLC

DBA PRIMEAUX RV SUPERSTORE
| 4715 NW EVANGELINE
CARENCRO, LA 70520

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

STONEINT
425-6638-20

425-6932-4

950

2102
RVIA
FREIGHT
TOLLS

STONE DECOR

ULTRA LITE PACKAGE

ALUM. SOLID DBL STEP, POWER TONGUE JACK,
ELECTRIC AWNING, .8 CU FT SS MICROWAVE, 2
BURNER SS COOKTOP, AM/FM/BLUETQOOTH
STEREOQ, 2 EXTERIOR SPEAKERS, OUTSIDE
SHOWER, SPARE TIRE & CARRIER, FRONT
DIAMOND PLATE, 13.5K BTU NON-DUCTED A/C, 55
AMP CONVERTER

ULTRA LEADER PACKAGE

11 CUFT 12V SS RES. REFER, TUB/SHOWER
SURROUND, BEDSPREAD W/PILLOWS, TV
ANTENNA W/CABLE HOOK UP, TINTED WINDOWS,
NIGHT SHADES, SUPER LUBE AXLE, FRONT &
REAR STAB JACKS, CONGOLEUM DESIGNER
CAREFREE RESILIENT FLOORING, BATH
SKYLIGHT, 6 GAL. GAS/ELEC DSI WTR HTR, LED
LIGHTING, TV HOOK UP

ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE
CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR
RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

TOLLS

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$2,755.00

$3,764.20

$0.00
$36.25
$0.00
$1,504.00
$15.00

!’. . Base Price

Options .

Suggested Retall -

$23,885.85

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DO
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES TH

$8,074.45

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

ES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
E RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



