Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S4478780

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.: **PUMA TOWABLES**

PUT12FBX-1

PU4022372

5ZT2PUAC4S4022372

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

PRIMEAUX RV LLC

DBA PRIMEAUX RV SUPERSTORE 4715 NW EVANGELINE

CARENCRO, LA 70520

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
STONEINT	STONE DECOR	1.00	\$0.00	
425-6638-20	ULTRA LITE PACKAGE ALUM. SOLID DBL STEP, POWER TONGUE JACK, ELECTRIC AWNING, .9 CU FT SS MICROWAVE, 2 BURNER SS COOKTOP, AM/FM/BLUETOOTH STEREO, 2 EXTERIOR SPEAKERS, OUTSIDE SHOWER, SPARE TIRE & CARRIER, FRONT DIAMOND PLATE, 13.5K BTU NON-DUCTED A/C, 55 AMP CONVERTER	1.00	\$2,755.00	
425-6932-4	ULTRA LEADER PACKAGE 11 CU FT 12V SS RES. REFER, TUB/SHOWER SURROUND, BEDSPREAD W/PILLOWS, TV ANTENNA W/CABLE HOOK UP, TINTED WINDOWS, NIGHT SHADES, SUPER LUBE AXLE, FRONT & REAR STAB JACKS, CONGOLEUM DESIGNER CAREFREE RESILIENT FLOORING, BATH SKYLIGHT, 6 GAL. GAS/ELEC DSI WTR HTR, LED LIGHTING, TV HOOK UP	1.00	\$3,764.20	
950	ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE	1.00	\$0.00	
2102	CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR	1.00	\$36.25	
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00	
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,504.00	
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$15.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$23,885.85	\$8,074.45	\$31,960,30

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD